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Women / 5 / Ch A
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Dewell5250
San Mateo

9.425 9.550 9.4759.700 38.150
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Wilkerson5251
San Mateo

9.550 9.500 9.3759.500 37.925
1 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Arzou Katyal5255
Pacific West

9.125 9.350 9.1009.450 37.025
8 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Kamryn Hosoda5246
V-Force 

9.525 9.250 8.7509.450 36.975
2 6 3T 8 4 

4 

Celia McFadden5241
Galaxy

9.050 9.400 9.0009.300 36.750
9 4 6 5 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Conway5256
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.500 8.5509.225 36.175
10T 2T 7 11 6 

6 

Kennedy Deslaurier5252
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.525 9.1509.075 36.050
5 9 10 3 7 

7 

Lucy Zanni5243
West Valley

9.275 8.250 8.8509.400 35.775
6 12 5 6T 8 

8 

Shiya Crawford5245
North Bay

8.800 9.150 8.4259.050 35.425
12 7 11 12 9 

9 

Taylor Hedrick5242
Technique

9.425 8.350 8.6758.875 35.325
3T 10T 13 10 10 

10 

Ella Arnold5259
The Cave

8.400 8.875 8.7259.175 35.175
13 8 9 9 11 

11 

Zosia Morehouse5254
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.350 8.0259.200 34.825
7 10T 8 13 12 

12 

Giana Brock5258
V-Force 

8.900 7.800 8.8509.025 34.575
10T 13 12 6T 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Ch B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Lien5264
San Mateo

9.625 9.500 9.3009.250 37.675
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Jojo Tan5261
Bay Island

9.225 9.100 9.5009.375 37.200
8 3 2 1 2 

2 

Ariana Saha5278
Pacific West

9.400 9.225 8.7259.325 36.675
5 2 3 8T 3 

3 

Victoria Guseva5262
Byers Roseville

8.725 8.600 8.9259.575 35.825
14T 10 1 5 4 

4 

Jordan Oakland5265
West Valley

8.900 8.500 9.0509.150 35.600
13 11 8 3 5 

5 

Lillian Yaeger5280
International

9.375 8.850 8.6758.675 35.575
6 5T 11 10 6T

6T

Rebekah Parent5263
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.675 8.7259.250 35.575
12 8T 4T 8T 6T

6T

Fiona Dirstine5268
Bay Island

9.275 8.675 8.7758.600 35.325
7 8T 12 6T 8 

8 

Calista Gedecke5247
Byers Roseville

9.600 7.425 9.0009.225 35.250
2 15 6 4 9 

9 

Melia Rothwell5275
Technique

9.575 8.375 8.7758.350 35.075
3 12 14 6T 10 

10 

Myah Murchison5248
Byers Roseville

9.100 8.075 8.6259.000 34.800
10 14 9T 11 11 

11 

Sidney Reyes5249
Technique

8.950 8.825 8.5508.450 34.775
11 7 13 12 12 

12 

Maya Rodriquez5260
Tumble Time Merced

8.725 8.850 8.1009.000 34.675
14T 5T 9T 13 13 

13 

Lily Turner5257
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 8.325 8.0009.175 34.625
9 13 7 14 14 

14 

Lilliana Lawton5253
Elite

9.550 8.900 7.9008.100 34.450
4 4 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Ch C
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron5271
CSC - Great Oaks

9.375 9.175 9.5009.525 37.575
5 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Youyou Ding5267
Airborne

9.425 9.525 9.0009.450 37.400
2T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Chloe Luo5266
Airborne

9.250 9.125 9.1509.200 36.725
8 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Alora Chen5292
Edge

9.475 9.175 8.8259.125 36.600
1 2T 7T 7 4 

4 

Alexis Hole5276
Lee's United

9.425 9.000 8.9258.850 36.200
2T 6 10 6 5 

5 

Cali Cain5272
Clovis

9.400 8.600 9.4008.775 36.175
4 8 12 2 6 

6 

Ashlynn McEntee5274
Technique

9.300 8.825 9.1508.800 36.075
7 7 11 3T 7 

7 

Arianna Deibert5295
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.150 8.5259.400 35.975
10 4 4 9T 8 

8 

Lily Jackson5269
Byers Roseville

8.675 8.475 8.7009.525 35.375
11 9 1T 8 9 

9 

Inga Jimenez5300
Royal

9.325 8.325 8.5258.475 34.650
6 11 13 9T 10 

10 

Sienna McCarthy5270
CSC - Great Oaks

8.625 8.350 8.0009.125 34.100
12 10 7T 14 11 

11 

Carly Morris5297
The Cave

8.375 8.300 8.2009.000 33.875
13 12T 9 12 12 

12 

Havi Sievers5277
Peninsula

8.075 8.300 8.1009.175 33.650
14 12T 6 13 13 

13 

Iliana Santoscoy5279
Rodina

8.925 8.100 8.2758.000 33.300
9 14 14 11 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch D
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paulina Nguyen5282
Airborne

9.725 9.350 9.1008.550 36.725
1 2 11 4 1 

1 

Sophia Lopez5290
Pacific West

9.425 9.250 9.1508.800 36.625
6 3 10 3 2 

2 

Audrey Clark5285
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.550 9.3759.550 36.525
12 11 1 1 3 

3 

Sydney Domingo5281
Accel

9.350 8.300 9.3259.525 36.500
7 13 2 2 4 

4 

Alyssa Rasmussen5291
Pacific West

9.300 9.125 8.5259.500 36.450
8T 6 3T 10 5 

5 

Kailea Abernethy5294
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.000 9.0009.500 36.400
13 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Amelia Fung5288
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.175 8.4509.475 36.275
11 5 5 11 7 

7 

Zoey Hire5289
Head Over Heels

9.525 8.675 8.8259.150 36.175
4 9 7 7T 8 

8 

Izzie Brookins5298
Rodina

9.575 9.225 9.0508.250 36.100
2 4 13 5 9 

9 

Telissa Do5286
Technique

9.550 8.400 8.7509.250 35.950
3 12 6 9 10T

10T

Peyton Pascual5283
Airborne

9.300 9.400 8.8258.425 35.950
8T 1 12 7T 10T

10T

Brooke Bonner5287
West Valley

8.750 8.650 8.3259.050 34.775
14 10 8 12 12 

12 

Kate Parker5296
Gymnastics Zone

9.475 8.750 8.3008.050 34.575
5 8 14 13 13 

13 

Yana Grabchuk5299
Rodina

9.225 7.900 8.1259.025 34.275
10 14 9 14 14 

14 
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